Case hardware
La bagagerie - Benodigdheden voor transportkoffers
PROTEX FASTENERS LIMITED
Key to Abbreviations
Material
MS Mild Steel
SS Stainless Steel Type 304
SS316 Stainless Steel Type 316

Dimension Guide
(approx. sizes mm)
Example of how to order:
Part No. + Material + Finish + Qty
94-120A MS ZN 25
Please remember to order handle
plate separately:
Part No. + Material + Finish + Qty
94-120B MS ZN 25
WIRE HANDLE
HANDLE PLATE
Backing Plates are normally used when
fitting handles onto thin or flexible material
ROREP, uw verdeler in Benelux / Votre distributeur au Bénélux. Tel: +32.(0)495.89.81.95 • Fax: +32.(0)54.58.87.49 • info@rorep.be
HANDLE PLATES 51
94-120B 94-120BNH
1.2mm gauge
material 1.2mm gauge material
1.5mm gauge material 1.5mm gauge material
1.2mm gauge material 1.2mm gauge material
1.5mm gauge material 1.5mm gauge material
94-1975 94-1975NH
93-1044B 93-1044BNH
94-0342
94-0403
94-0570
94-0342NH
94-0403NH
94-0570NH
94-120BMSBL
CURVED PLATES
180°180°
SPRING RETURN HANDLES
52
Diameter of Ultimate Radius Dimensions (mm) Approx. Recommended Optional
Part Number Material Finish fixing holes Tensile of Curve (approximate sizes) weight Wire Handle Options Backing
(mm) Strength (kg) (mm)
A B C
Plate
MS ZN 5.1 100 – 88.5 112.7 15.0 0.259
SS n 5.1 150 – 88.5 112.7 15.0 0.259 – 637D
MS BL 5.1 100 – 88.5 112.7 15.0 0.259
MS ZN 5.1 100 – 85.2 114.3 14.1 0.194
– 637D
SS n 5.1 150 – 85.2 114.3 14.1 0.194
MS ZN 5.3 250 – 109.5 139.7 19.4 0.321 – 637D
MS ZN 5.1 100 – 114.4 152.4 16.2 0.353
SS n 5.1 150 – 114.4 152.4 16.2 0.353 – –
MS BL 5.1 100 – 114.4 152.4 16.2 0.353
95-637
95-321
95-2116
97-596
Diameter of Dimensions (mm) Approx.
Part Number Material Finish fixing holes (approximate sizes) weight
(mm)
A B C
MS ZN 5.1 102 52.0 1.2 0.070
SS n 5.1 102 52.0 1.2 0.070
637D
OPTIONAL BACKING PLATES
637D
A
B
C
Dimension Guide
(approx. sizes mm)
Example of how to order:
Part No. + Material + Finish + Qty
95-637 MS ZN 25
Please remember to order backing
plate separately where required: